
Sacramento heavy rain event 
20190116-17 

 
(Due to computer malfunction, these 

are a mix of forecasts & analyses) 



Date Temp Dew Relative Wind Wind  
Wind Visibility 

Clouds 

 
Station Sea Level Altimeter 1 Hour 

    Point Humidity Chill Direction Speed   Pressure Pressure Setting Precip 

(PST)  (F)  (F)  (%)  (F)    (MPH)  (miles)  (inches)  (mb)  (inches)  (inches)  

1/17/2019 4:00 55 50 82 SSE 14G18  10 SCT021 29.79 1011.2 29.86 

1/17/2019 3:40 55 50 82   S 14G20  10 FEW021 29.78 1010.9 29.85   

1/17/2019 3:20 55 50 82 S 11  10 FEW019 29.77 1010.5 29.84 

1/17/2019 3:00 55 52 88   S 10  10 FEW100 29.77 1010.5 29.84   

1/17/2019 2:40 55 52 88 S 11  10 SCT100 29.76 1010.2 29.83 

1/17/2019 2:20 55 52 88   SSW 14G17  10 FEW100 29.75 1009.8 29.82   

1/17/2019 2:00 55 52 88 SSW 14G24  10 CLR 29.74 1009.5 29.81 

1/17/2019 1:40 55 54 94   SSW 15G24  9 FEW032 29.73 1009.2 29.8   

1/17/2019 1:20 55 54 94 SSW 11  8 FEW011,FEW048,SCT050 29.72 1008.8 29.79 

1/17/2019 1:00 55 54 94   SSW 13G23  10 FEW100 29.72 1008.8 29.79   

1/17/2019 0:40 57 54 88 SSW 16  10 FEW100 29.71 1008.5 29.78 

1/17/2019 0:20 57 54 88   SSW 13  10 FEW065 29.7 1008.1 29.77   

1/17/2019 0:00 57 54 88 SSW 14  10 FEW017 29.7 1008.1 29.77 0.05 

1/16/2019 23:40 55 54 94   SSW 14  10 FEW006,SCT012,BKN019 29.68 1007.5 29.75 0.05 

1/16/2019 23:20 55 54 94 S 16G35  6 BKN006,BKN013,OVC019 29.68 1007.5 29.75 0.05 

1/16/2019 23:00 55 54 94   SSE 22G30  5 SCT008,BKN022,OVC040 29.66 1006.8 29.73 0.03 

1/16/2019 22:40 55 54 94 SSE 23G32  10 FEW026,BKN033,OVC042 29.65 1006.5 29.72 

1/16/2019 22:20 55 54 94   SSE 24G33  10 SCT027,BKN034,BKN048 29.64 1006.1 29.71   

1/16/2019 22:00 55 54 94 SSE 22G32  10 FEW025,SCT048,BKN060 29.62 1005.4 29.69 0.06 

1/16/2019 21:40 54 54 100   SSE 23G35  10 SCT023,BKN040,OVC070 29.65 1006.5 29.72 0.06 

1/16/2019 21:20 54 54 100 SSE 25G37  8 FEW009,BKN019,OVC100 29.66 1006.8 29.73 0.06 

1/16/2019 21:00 54 54 100   SSE 25G33  3 SCT011,BKN019,OVC034 29.67 1007.1 29.74 0.43 

1/16/2019 20:40 54 54 100 SSE 24G35  3 FEW011,SCT016,BKN023 29.68 1007.5 29.75 0.26 

1/16/2019 20:20 54 54 100   SSE 21G29  3 FEW008,SCT014,OVC025 29.69 1007.8 29.76 0.14 

1/16/2019 20:00 55 54 94 SSE 18G31  3 FEW014,SCT022,BKN028 29.69 1007.8 29.76 0.23 

1/16/2019 19:40 54 54 100   SSE 24G32  5 FEW020,BKN030,OVC036 29.67 1007.1 29.74 0.14 

1/16/2019 19:20 55 54 94 SSE 22G31  5 FEW019,SCT026,OVC032 29.67 1007.1 29.74 0.07 

1/16/2019 19:00 55 54 94   SSE 24G31  3 FEW020,BKN029,OVC041 29.68 1007.5 29.75 0.11 

1/16/2019 18:40 55 54 94 SSE 22G33  5 FEW021,OVC038 29.67 1007.1 29.74 0.03 

1/16/2019 18:20 55 52 88   SSE 22G33  7 FEW021,OVC036 29.66 1006.8 29.73 0.01 

1/16/2019 18:00 55 52 88 SE 23G33  7 BKN036,OVC042 29.67 1007.1 29.74 0.01 

1/16/2019 17:40 55 52 88   SSE 23G30  10 FEW029,OVC036 29.69 1007.8 29.76   

1/16/2019 17:20 55 54 94 SSE 21G28  10 FEW026,BKN034,OVC041 29.7 1008.2 29.77 

1/16/2019 17:00 54 52 94   SSE 25G32  4 FEW020,BKN028,OVC034 29.71 1008.5 29.78 0.13 

1/16/2019 16:40 54 52 94 SSE 21G30  5 FEW020,OVC029 29.71 1008.5 29.78 0.11 

1/16/2019 16:20 54 52 94   SSE 18G25  2.5 FEW014,SCT021,BKN027 29.73 1009.2 29.8 0.08 

1/16/2019 16:00 54 52 94 SSE 22G30  2.5 SCT019,BKN031,OVC042 29.73 1009.2 29.8 0.14 

1/16/2019 15:40 54 52 94   SSE 22G31  3 FEW019,BKN037,OVC046 29.74 1009.5 29.81 0.1 

1/16/2019 15:20 54 52 94 SSE 18G26  3 FEW023,BKN035,OVC047 29.75 1009.9 29.82 0.06 

1/16/2019 15:00 54 52 94   S 14G22  3 FEW023,OVC035 29.77 1010.5 29.84 0.2 

1/16/2019 14:35 54 52 94 S 14  3 FEW026,BKN037,OVC048 29.78 1010.9 29.85 0.08 

1/16/2019 14:20 54 52 94   SSE 13  4 FEW023,SCT038,BKN048 29.76 1010.2 29.83 0.03 

1/16/2019 14:00 54 52 94 SE 13  3 FEW018,SCT028,BKN042 29.76 1010.2 29.83 0.21 

1/16/2019 13:40 54 52 94   SE 14  4 FEW019,SCT033,BKN045 29.75 1009.9 29.82 0.13 

1/16/2019 13:20 54 52 94 SE 13  2.5 FEW024,SCT036,BKN043 29.78 1010.9 29.85 0.08 

1/16/2019 13:00 54 50 88   SSE 13  6 FEW021,SCT041,BKN050 29.8 1011.5 29.87 0.11 

1/16/2019 12:40 54 52 94 ESE 10  5 FEW023,SCT036,BKN046 29.79 1011.2 29.86 0.09 

1/16/2019 12:20 54 52 94   SSE 14  2.5 FEW020,SCT030,OVC049 29.83 1012.6 29.9 0.05 

1/16/2019 12:00 55 52 88 SSE 10  5 FEW022,BKN047,OVC060 29.84 1012.9 29.91 0.04 

1/16/2019 11:40 55 50 82   S 10  7 FEW020,SCT049,BKN065 29.85 1013.2 29.92 0.01 

1/16/2019 11:20 55 50 82 SSE 10  10 FEW050,SCT080 29.85 1013.2 29.92 

1/16/2019 11:00 55 50 82   SSE 13  10 FEW060,BKN090,BKN110 29.86 1013.6 29.93 











































Forecasts vs the analyses above 



Forecasts vs the analyses above 



Forecasts vs the analyses above 



Forecasts vs the analyses above 



Forecasts vs the analyses above 



 





 

Date Temp Dew Relative Wind Wind Wind Visibility Station Sea Level Altimeter 1 Hour
Point Humidity Chill Direction Speed Pressure Pressure Setting Precip

(PST) (F) (F) (%) (F) (MPH) (miles) (inches) (mb) (inches) (inches)
1/17/2019 14:40 59 48 67 SSW 16  10 FEW044,FEW0 29.95 1016.6 30.02
1/17/2019 14:20 59 48 67 SSW 14G23  10 FEW048,SCT05 29.94 1016.3 30.01
1/17/2019 14:00 59 50 72 SSW 14G20  10 FEW039,SCT05 29.94 1016.3 30.01
1/17/2019 13:40 59 48 67 SSW 14G18  10 FEW036,FEW0 29.94 1016.3 30.01
1/17/2019 13:20 59 48 67 SSW 14G21  10 SCT034,SCT044 29.93 1015.9 30
1/17/2019 13:00 59 48 67 SW 14G21  10 SCT040,BKN04 29.93 1015.9 30
1/17/2019 12:40 59 48 67 SSW 11  10 SCT043,SCT050 29.93 1015.9 30
1/17/2019 12:20 57 50 77 S 9  10 FEW042,SCT04 29.93 1015.9 30
1/17/2019 12:00 57 52 82 S 7  10 FEW021,FEW0 29.94 1016.3 30.01
1/17/2019 11:40 57 50 77 S 10  10 SCT044 29.94 1016.3 30.01
1/17/2019 11:20 55 52 88 SSE 11  10 FEW044 29.94 1016.3 30.01
1/17/2019 11:00 55 52 88 S 14  10 CLR 29.94 1016.3 30.01
1/17/2019 10:40 54 50 88 S 11G16  10 CLR 29.93 1015.9 30
1/17/2019 10:20 54 50 88 S 13G21  10 CLR 29.92 1015.6 29.99
1/17/2019 10:00 55 50 82 S 15G20  10 CLR 29.9 1014.9 29.97
1/17/2019 9:40 54 48 82 S 10  10 CLR 29.88 1014.3 29.95
1/17/2019 9:20 54 50 88 SSW 14  10 FEW090 29.87 1013.9 29.94
1/17/2019 9:00 54 50 88 S 11G20  10 FEW044,BKN08 29.87 1013.9 29.94
1/17/2019 8:40 54 48 82 S 13G20  7 FEW041,SCT04 29.86 1013.6 29.93
1/17/2019 8:20 54 50 88 S 13  9 FEW040,BKN06 29.87 1013.9 29.94
1/17/2019 8:00 54 48 82 S 13G18  10 BKN075,BKN08 29.86 1013.6 29.93
1/17/2019 7:40 54 48 82 SSW 13G21  10 FEW085 29.84 1012.9 29.91
1/17/2019 7:20 55 50 82 S 13  10 CLR 29.83 1012.6 29.9
1/17/2019 7:00 55 50 82 S 14  10 FEW035,SCT08 29.82 1012.2 29.89
1/17/2019 6:40 55 50 82 S 13  10 FEW027,SCT03 29.83 1012.6 29.9
1/17/2019 6:20 55 50 82 S 11  10 SCT080 29.82 1012.2 29.89
1/17/2019 6:00 55 50 82 S 13  10 CLR 29.8 1011.5 29.87
1/17/2019 5:40 55 50 82 S 17G23  10 FEW026,FEW0 29.8 1011.5 29.87
1/17/2019 5:20 55 50 82 S 13  10 SCT024,SCT033 29.8 1011.5 29.87
1/17/2019 5:00 55 50 82 S 13  10 FEW029,SCT03 29.8 1011.5 29.87
1/17/2019 4:40 55 50 82 SSE 16  10 CLR 29.79 1011.2 29.86
1/17/2019 4:20 55 50 82 SSE 14  10 FEW021 29.79 1011.2 29.86
1/17/2019 4:00 55 50 82 SSE 14G18  10 SCT021 29.79 1011.2 29.86
1/17/2019 3:40 55 50 82 S 14G20  10 FEW021 29.78 1010.9 29.85
1/17/2019 3:20 55 50 82 S 11  10 FEW019 29.77 1010.5 29.84
1/17/2019 3:00 55 52 88 S 10  10 FEW100 29.77 1010.5 29.84
1/17/2019 2:40 55 52 88 S 11  10 SCT100 29.76 1010.2 29.83
1/17/2019 2:20 55 52 88 SSW 14G17  10 FEW100 29.75 1009.8 29.82
1/17/2019 2:00 55 52 88 SSW 14G24  10 CLR 29.74 1009.5 29.81
1/17/2019 1:40 55 54 94 SSW 15G24  9 FEW032 29.73 1009.2 29.8
1/17/2019 1:20 55 54 94 SSW 11  8 FEW011,FEW0 29.72 1008.8 29.79
1/17/2019 1:00 55 54 94 SSW 13G23  10 FEW100 29.72 1008.8 29.79
1/17/2019 0:40 57 54 88 SSW 16  10 FEW100 29.71 1008.5 29.78
1/17/2019 0:20 57 54 88 SSW 13  10 FEW065 29.7 1008.1 29.77
1/17/2019 0:00 57 54 88 SSW 14  10 FEW017 29.7 1008.1 29.77 0.05

1/16/2019 23:40 55 54 94 SSW 14  10 FEW006,SCT01 29.68 1007.5 29.75 0.05
1/16/2019 23:20 55 54 94 S 16G35  6 BKN006,BKN01 29.68 1007.5 29.75 0.05
1/16/2019 23:00 55 54 94 SSE 22G30  5 SCT008,BKN02 29.66 1006.8 29.73 0.03
1/16/2019 22:40 55 54 94 SSE 23G32  10 FEW026,BKN03 29.65 1006.5 29.72
1/16/2019 22:20 55 54 94 SSE 24G33  10 SCT027,BKN03 29.64 1006.1 29.71
1/16/2019 22:00 55 54 94 SSE 22G32  10 FEW025,SCT04 29.62 1005.4 29.69 0.06
1/16/2019 21:40 54 54 100 SSE 23G35  10 SCT023,BKN04 29.65 1006.5 29.72 0.06
1/16/2019 21:20 54 54 100 SSE 25G37  8 FEW009,BKN01 29.66 1006.8 29.73 0.06
1/16/2019 21:00 54 54 100 SSE 25G33  3 SCT011,BKN01 29.67 1007.1 29.74 0.43
1/16/2019 20:40 54 54 100 SSE 24G35  3 FEW011,SCT01 29.68 1007.5 29.75 0.26
1/16/2019 20:20 54 54 100 SSE 21G29  3 FEW008,SCT01 29.69 1007.8 29.76 0.14
1/16/2019 20:00 55 54 94 SSE 18G31  3 FEW014,SCT02 29.69 1007.8 29.76 0.23
1/16/2019 19:40 54 54 100 SSE 24G32  5 FEW020,BKN03 29.67 1007.1 29.74 0.14
1/16/2019 19:20 55 54 94 SSE 22G31  5 FEW019,SCT02 29.67 1007.1 29.74 0.07
1/16/2019 19:00 55 54 94 SSE 24G31  3 FEW020,BKN02 29.68 1007.5 29.75 0.11
1/16/2019 18:40 55 54 94 SSE 22G33  5 FEW021,OVC0 29.67 1007.1 29.74 0.03
1/16/2019 18:20 55 52 88 SSE 22G33  7 FEW021,OVC0 29.66 1006.8 29.73 0.01
1/16/2019 18:00 55 52 88 SE 23G33  7 BKN036,OVC04 29.67 1007.1 29.74 0.01
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